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entry-level)? # JOBS Email

Maria Contreras Penumbra Inc Sourcer Alameda, CA Alameda >500 Medical Device Medical Devices Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level) 400 Entry - 100 Skilled 500 mcontreras@penumbrainc.com

Julia Peterson Form Energy Sr. Technical Recruiter Berkeley Alameda 51-250 Electro-mechanical products Grid scale batteries
Electronic / Electrical Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher) 5 skilled trades, 5 entry level 10 jpeterson@formenergy.com

Audrey Luna
All American Label 
and Packaging HR Coordinator Dublin Alameda 51-250 Manufacturing Labels and Carton 8 8 audreyl@allamericanlabel.net

Lisa Mueller ThermoFusion, Inc HR Manager Hayward Alameda 26-50
Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

Provide Heat Treat Services for 
Manufacturers Other (Entry-level), Vacuum Braze Dept Manager 2 skilled, 2 entry 4 lmueller@thermo-fusion.com

Thomas Stevenson Coast Aluminum Inc Operations Mgr Hayward Alameda 51-250
Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) Aluminum distributer Saw operators 30 entry level openings tomstevenson@coastaluminum.com

Ahmad Habib Unknown Engineering Hayward Alameda 51-250 Electronic tech Unknown Electronic / Electrical Techs 0 bali92116@gmail.com

Benjamin Marquez WN Foods HR/Production Admin Hayward Alameda 51-250 Food & Beverage Food Manufacturing Assembler (Entry-level) bmarquez@wnfoods.com

Mike McGrath Allure Labs Human Resources Manager Hayward Ca Alameda 51-250 Chemical Skin Care products
Industrial Maintenance Techs, Assembler (Entry-
level), Other (Entry-level), Chemists 15 15 mike.mcgrath@allurelabs.com

Imelda Guerrero
Advantage Metal 
Products HR MANAGER Livermore Alameda 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) Precision parts from sheet metal Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level)

skilled trades 8-10 , entry level 
3-5 15 imelda@advantagemetal.com

Ashley Perez Cargill, Incorporated 
Production Operations 
Workforce Lead Newark, CA Alameda 51-250 Food & Beverage Salt

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Other (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher), Production Workers 5+ skilled trades, 5+ entry level 10 Ashley_Perez@cargill.com 

Mitchell Camp GM Quartz HR Rep Oakland Alameda 51-250 Manufacturing 

Quartz products for Semi-
conducters, Aerospace, and other 
fields Machinists, Other (Entry-level) 6 6 mitchell@gm-quartz.com

Leilah Gonzalez Impossible Foods Talent Acquisition Oakland Alameda >500 Food & Beverage Plant based food
Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Other 
(Entry-level), Production Operators 2 2 leilah.gonzalez@impossiblefoods.com

Kriss Kokoefer Kay Chesterfield Inc. Owner/President Oakland Alameda <25 upholstery re-upholstery Upholsterers and Sewers 3 3 kriss@kaychesterfield.com

Aisha Gutierrez Lilac Solutions Recruiter Oakland Alameda 51-250 Chemical
Industrial Maintenance Techs, Welders, Engineers 
(BS or higher) 6 6 aisha@lilacsolutions.com

Kristen Cook AB&I Foundry 
Manager of Community 
Relations Oakland Alameda 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) Plumbing parts, pipes and fittings 0 Kristen.Cook@abifoundry.com

Joshua Jakus Automatic Arts CEO
SAN 
LEANDRO Alameda <25 Automated cutting and fabrication

Office interior products, art projects, 
interior design, automotive CAD, laser, CNC, or die cutting technicians 1 1 contact@automatic-arts.com

Jon Ambrosio MARS ENGINEERING VP of Administration San Leandro Alameda 26-50
Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) Machined part (variety) 

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-
level) 1- Skilled , 5- Entry 6 jon@marseng.com

Hale Foote Scandic President San Leandro Alameda 26-50
Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

custom precision metal stampings 
and springs

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Quality 
Assurance Technician 3 for skilled trades 3 hfoote@scandic.com

Kysha Lopez Torani
Talent Acquisition and 
Mixology Specialist San Leandro Alameda 51-250 Food & Beverage Syrup and Sauces

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Engineers (BS or 
higher), Food Scientist, Packaging Engineer, Flavor 
Operations Manager Skilled = 6+ 6 klopez@torani.com

Chandana Vemuri
GCM Medical & OEM, 
Inc. Global HR Manager Union City Alameda 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

High precision metal parts for 
medical devices

HVAC / Environmental Control, Industrial 
Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, Engineers 
(BS or higher), Material Handlers, Packagers, 
Mechanical Inspectors, 8-10 10 cvemuri@gogcm.com

Jacqueline Pereira
EMERALD 
PACKAGING HR Generalist

Union City, 
CA Alameda 251-500 Plastic Packaging Plastic Packaging

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Other 
(Entry-level) 7 skilled 5 mid 11 entry 23 jpereira@empack.com

Michael Kushner BAYWORK Manager
Throughout 
the Bay Area

Alameda, Contra 
Costa, Marin, 
Napa, San Benito, 
San Francisco, San 
Mateo, Santa 
Clara, Santa Cruz, 
Solano, Sonoma <25

Infrastructure (water/wastewater, 
electricity, public transportation)

We are a consortium, representing 
water and wastewater utilities

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists

Although BAYWORK does not 
hire employees, our member 
agencies have many open 
positions 10 michael.kushner@baywork.org

Kate Berni Twelve
Program Manager and 
Technical Recruiter Berkeley

Alameda, San 
Francisco 51-250 Chemical Carbon Transformation

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), 
Engineers (BS or higher) 20-30 30 kate.berni@twelve.co

Nancy Crummett Ferrotec HR & Admin Assistant

Santa Clara, 
San Jose, 
Livermore

Alameda, Santa 
Clara 51-250 Manufacturing we are a semi-conductor

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or 
higher) 20 20 nancy.crummett@ferrotec.com

Heather Kiuttu Bloom Energy Manufacturing Recruiter
Sunnyvale 
and Fremont

Alameda, Santa 
Clara >500 Electro-mechanical products Fuel cells and energy servers

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Welders, Assembler 
(Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or 
higher) 200 200 heather.kiuttu@bloomenergy.com

NEIL BARANIK ECO SERVICES OPERATIONS MANAGER MARTINEZ Contra Costa 26-50 Chemical SULFURIC ACID

Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, Welders, 
Other (Entry-level), 1. PROCESS TECHNICIAN  2. 
MILLWRIGHT 3. WELDER 3 Neil.Baranik@eco-services.com

JENNI SMITH ECO SERVICES
MECHANICAL RELIABILITY 
ENGINEER MARTINEZ Contra Costa 26-50 Chemical SULFURIC ACIC Industrial Maintenance Techs, Welders 2 2

JENNI.SMITH@ECO-SERVICES.
COM

Kelly Walden
Bishop-Wisecarver 
Corporation VP of Manufacturing Pittsburg Contra Costa 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

Linear & rotary motion system 
solutions

CAD, Machinists, Engineers (BS or higher), Advanced 
CNC candidates are of interest. Potential positions 
with BWC as Mfg. Engineering Tech. 5 kwalden@bwc.com

Aide Quintero
Kreysler and 
Associates Human Resource Coordinator

Vallejo and 
American 
Canyon Napa, Solano 51-250 Composites Statues

Machinists, Other (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or 
higher), Maintenance Tech, Managers etc 60+ 60 aide@kreysler.com
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Jenna Perez Ample
San 
Francisco San Francisco 51-250 Automotive EV Batteries

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Machinists, Assembler 
(Entry-level), Other (Entry-level) 30 30 jperez@ample.com

Aaron Jesus Mainspring Energy Sr. Recruiter Menlo Park San Mateo 251-500
Renewable 
energy/technology/manufacturing Linear Generators

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level)

3 skilled, 8 entry level (entry 
would need some level of 
production/assembly/manufactu
ring experinece) 11 aaron.jesus@mainspringenergy.com

Lon Wilburn
Merrill's Packaging 
Inc.

Tool and Design Project 
Manager Burlingame Santa Clara 51-250  Thermoforming

Custom thermoformed plastic 
packaging 

Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-level), Machine 
operators 3, 5 8 lon@merrills.com

Michael Trimble
M&L Precision 
Machining Director of Operations Morgan Hill Santa Clara 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

Medical, Aerospace, 
Semiconductor, Defense Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level) 5 5 mtrimble@mlprecision.com

Jeffrey Burke
Airtronics Metal 
Products President/CEO Morgan Hill Santa Clara 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

Precision Fabricated Sheet Metal 
and Machining

Machinists, Welders, Assembler (Entry-level), Other 
(Entry-level) 5 & 5 10 jburke@airtronics.com

Tim Renggli UC Components Inc Operations Manager Morgan Hill Santa Clara 26-50
Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) Modified stainless steel fasteners 

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Other (Entry-
level) 2 entry level 2 tim@uccomponents.com

Karl Gartland H-Square corporation
Manager of product 
development and engineering Santa Clara Santa Clara 26-50

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.)

wafer and substrate handling 
equipment

Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers (BS or 
higher), sales admin, sale persons 3 3 kgartland@h-square.com

Caleb Sanders Lucidant Polymers Director of Manufacturing Sunnyvale Santa Clara <25 Chemical Custom and Specialty Polymers Other (Entry-level) 1 1 caleb@lucidant.com

Renee' Baptiste Conhagen Benicia, CA Solano 26-50 Mechanical Repair Parts Machinists, Welders, Other (Entry-level) 5 5 rbaptiste@conhagen.com

Stephen Dirkes Moose Boats, Inc. General Manager Vallejo, CA Solano <25 Aluminum Boat Builder Aluminum Boats
Electronic / Electrical Techs, HVAC / Environmental 
Control, Welders 2 2 stephendirkes@mooseboats.com

Brandie Dugan Parmatech
Recruitment & Training 
Specialist Petaluma Sonoma 51-250

Metals processing (foundry, machine 
shop, stamping, etc.) medical and defense parts

CAD, Industrial Maintenance Techs, Machinists, 
Engineers (BS or higher) 15 entry, 10 skilled 25 bdugan@parmatech.com

Dorothy Farley Ferrotec Manager of Talent Acquisition Livermore 251-500 Semiconductor Manufacturing

Electronic / Electrical Techs, Industrial Maintenance 
Techs, Machinists, Assembler (Entry-level), Engineers 
(BS or higher) dorothy.farley@ferrotec.com

David Liu Atomic Machines david@atomicmachines.com

Luz Sullivan US MINT
San 
Francisco 20 luz.sullivan@usmint.treas.gov
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